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Rochelle Outten Hicham (H.B.) Baassiri Donnie Drewer

410-677-4098 410-677-4023 410-677-4006

Dorchester, Somerset, routten@sha.state.md.us hbaassiri@sha.state.md.us ddrewer@sha.state.md.us

Wicomico, Worcester

Bill Carroll Jeffrey Wentz Greg Holsey

410-810-3286 410-810-3240 410-810-3210

Caroline, Cecil, Kent, bcarroll2@sha.state.md.us jwentz@sha.state.md.us gholsey@sha.state.md.us

Queen Anne's, Talbot

Pranoy Choudhury Erica Rigby Brian Young

301-513-7325 301-513-7346 301-513-7311

Montgomery, pchoudhury@sha.state.md.us erigby@sha.state.md.us byoung@sha.state.md.us

Prince George's

Rich Zeller Erin Kuhn Wendy Wolcott (Acting)

410-229-2332 410-229-2381 410-229-2321

rzeller@sha.state.md.us ekuhn@sha.state.md.us wwolcott@sha.state.md.us

Erich Florence Kimberly Tran Tim Smith

410-841-1044 410-841-1019 410-841-1011

Anne Arundel, Calvert, eflorence@sha.state.md.us ktran@sha.state.md.us tsmith2@sha.state.md.us

 Charles, St. Mary's

Mark McKenzie Joel Resh Tony Crawford

301-729-8465 301-729-8487 301-729-8486

Allegany, Garrett, mmckenzie@sha.state.md.us jresh@sha.state.md.us acrawford@sha.state.md.us

Washington

Scott Newill John Concannon Mark Crampton

301-624-8151 301-624-8141 301-624-8102

snewill@sha.state.md.us jconcannon@sha.state.md.us mcrampton@sha.state.md.us
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Gregory C. Johnson

410-545-0400
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